
My SEND
Space
Virtual 1:1 Drop-In Sessions for
Young people with SEND (16 - 25)
4pm to 6pm 

11 February 
11 March 
08 April 
13 May
10 June
8 July 

2026

Free private 30
mins session

with a SENDIASS
Officer 

 

Do you need information and advice about
your education, EHCP, or next steps? 

Do you live in Camden and have Special
Educational Needs or a Disability (SEND)? 

Do you have any SEND related concerns
you want to talk about? 

BOOK NOW For joining details please click                    SIGN UP HERE
OR go to https://sendiass_young_people_virtual_drop_ins.eventbrite.com

For more information, please contact the Camden SEND Information
Advice and Support Service (SENDIASS) at sendiass@camden.gov.uk

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/1977720706873?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://sendiass_young_people_virtual_drop_ins.eventbrite.com/
https://sendiass_young_people_virtual_drop_ins.eventbrite.com/

